
2010 MAHSLIN Annual Meeting Attendees 
 

LastName FirstName Institution E-Mail 

Alligood Elaine VA Technology Assessment Program elaine.alligood@va.gov 

Almquist Deborah Salem Hospital, Union Hospital - Both on Nametag dalmquist@partners.org 

Alvarez Grecia Ctr on Media and Child Health grecia.alvarez@gmail.com 

Archbold 
Davis Ronna  ronna@tdnet.teldan.com 

Barr Dorothy Ernst Mayr Library dbarr@oeb.harvard.edu 

Beales Donna Lowell General Hospital dbeales@lowellgeneral.org 

Bell Christine Newton-Wellesley Hospital clbell@partners.org 

Boothby Catherine Center on Media and Child Health catherine.boothby@gmail.com 

Bostwick Jona Department of Veteran Affairs  

Bradshaw Lori   

Brassil Ellen Baystate Medical Center ellen.brassil@baystatehealth.org 

Calo Andrew Caritas Laboure College andrew_calo@laboure.edu 

Campbell Anna Simmons GSLIS  

Castellucci Susanne Philips Healthcare susanne.castellucci@philips.com 

Clapp Alison Children's Hospital Boston alison.clapp@childrens.harvard.edu 

Coletti Margo Beth Israel Deaconess Medical Center mcoletti@bidmc.harvard.edu 

Corless Denise Norwood Hospital denise.corless@caritaschristi.org 

Crespo Javier NN/LM, New England Region javier.crespo@umassmed.edu 
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Davis Pat Falmouth Hospital pdavis@capecodhealth.org 

Dickson Ashley   

Donn Judith Cape Cod Hospital Medical Library judithdd@comcast.net 

Droese Peter Office of Medicaid Health Policy Library Peter.Droese@state.ma.us 

Edwards Marybeth Roger Williams Medical Center - Health Sciences Library medwards@rwmc.org 

Fennell Lauri NN/LM New England Region lauri.fennell@umassmed.edu 

Fladger Anne Brigham & Womens Hospital afladger@partners.org 

Fleuriel Christine   

Flynn David Boston University Medical School dflynn@bu.edu 

Fougy Henry Dr. 
Gwendolyn Simmons GSLIS gwenfougy_edm97@post.harvard.edu 

Foxman Carole Mass General Hospital cfoxman@partners.org 

Goldstein Mark NN/LM, New England Region mark.goldstein@umassmed.edu 

Gore Sally Lamar Soutter Library at UMASS Medical School Sally.Gore@umassmed.edu 

Green Henrietta Beth Israel Deaconess Medical Center hgreen@bidmc.harvard.edu 

Grikis Loretta Baystate Medical Center loretta.grikus@baystatehealth.org 

Guarcello Catherine Caritas St. Elizabeth's Medical Center cathy.guarcello@caritaschristi.org 

Hartman Jennifer New England School of Acupuncture jhartman@nesa.edu 

Helfner Cara Faulkner Hospital chelfner@partners.org 

Ho Cora Tufts University - Hirsch Health Sciences Library Cora.Ho@Tufts.edu 

Ichord Jane Tufts Hirsh Health Sciences Library jane.ichord@tufts.edu 
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King Brandy Center on Media and Child Health at Children's Hospital 
Boston brandy.king@childrens.harvard.edu 

Landry Francis HealthAlliance Hospitals - Leominster Campus library@healthalliance.com 

Levin Len UMASS Medical Center len.levin@umassmed.edu 

Lopes Isabel Center on Media and Child Health at Children's Hospital 
Boston isabel.lopes@childrens.harvard.edu 

Lyczmanenko Olga New England Baptist Hospital olyczman@caregroup.harvard.edu 

Magnoni Dianna Olin College of Engineering dianna.magnoni@olin.edu 

Martin Elaine UMASS Medical Center elaine.martin@umassmed.edu 

McCarthy Kathy South Shore Hospital kathy_mccarthy@sshosp.org 

McCloskey Daniel Treadwell Library, Mass General Hospital dmccloskey@partners.org 

McClure Lucretia Countway Library of Medicine, Harvard Medical School Lucretia_McClure@hms.harvard.edu 

McNary Patricia Henrietta De Benedictis Library patricia.mcnary@mcphs.edu 

Mercer Florence Anna Jaques Hospital fmercer@ajh.org 

Moskowitz Rhoda Metro West Medical Center rhoda.moskowitz@mwmc.com 

Muir Meaghan Brigham & Womens Hospital mmuir1@partners.org 

Niland Terri Fahey Library triland@hallmarkhealth.org 

Norris Nathan Beth Israel Deaconess Medical Center nnorris@bidmc.harvard.edu 

O'Leary Heather Children's Hospital Boston heatheranne.oleary@childrens.harvard.edu 

Olsen Jenny Lee Cambridge Health Alliance jolsen@challiance.org 

Orlando Susan The Forsyth Institute sorlando@forsyth.org 

Pallotti Nicola Charlton Memorial Hospital pallottin@southcoast.org 
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Paul Carolyn Mass General Hospital - Treadwell Library cpaul2@partners.org 

Regan Laurie Dana Farber Cancer Institute laurie_regan@dfci.harvard.edu 

Reilling Katrina PAREXEL Information Research & Library Services Katrina.Reiling@parexel.com 

Sacknoff Judith  jsacknoff@yahoo.com 

Schneider Juliane Countway Medical Library Juliane_Schneider@hms.harvard.edu 

Schneider Elizabeth Treadwell Library, Massachusetts General Hospital eschneider1@partners.org 

Severens Charles Caritas Carney Hospital charles.severens@caritaschristi.org 

Steinberg Marilyn Mass College of Pharmacy & Health Sciences msteinberg@bos.mcphs.edu 

Vaillancourt Christopher New England Baptist Hospital cvaillan@caregroup.harvard.edu 

Vander Pyl Jeanie Cape Cod Hospital jvanderpyl@capecodhealth.org 

Vernes Cecilia Research Associate cecilia605@yahoo.com 

Vigorito Patricia Morton Hospital & Medical Center pvigorito@mortonhospital.org 

Whelan Julia Harvard Medical School Julia_Whelan@hms.harvard.edu 

Young Diane Beth Israel Deaconess Medical Center dyoung3@bidmc.harvard.edu 
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